
INTERCITY BUS HARRISBURG              SCRANTON

MAKE LOCAL, STATEWIDE, AND NATIONAL CONNECTIONS ON INTERCITY BUSES! 

Learn more about our services and plan your trip at intercitybus.org

Harrisburg             Scranton Scranton            Harrisburg
STOP

Harrisburg

Pottsville

Frackville

Hazleton

Wilkes-Barre

Scranton

DEPARTURE

11:30 AM

12:45 PM

1:05 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

STOP

Scranton

Wilkes-Barre

Hazleton

Frackville

Pottsville

Harrisburg

DEPARTURE

4:30 PM

5:15 PM

5:55 PM

6:20 PM

6:35 PM

8:00 PM

Buy Tickets
Riders can make ticket 
purchases online at
www.fullingtontours.com.

Amenities
Coach buses have amenities 
including Wi-Fi, room for 
luggage and restrooms.

ADA-Accessible
Buses are ADA-accessible to 
accommodate any mobility 
needs.

1-814-355-4900

The Intercity Bus Program is administered on behalf of 
PennDOT/Bureau of Public Transportation by the Susquehanna 

Regional Transportation Authority dba rabbittransit.


